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HD53005SMDY

5LED

HD45008SMDY

8LED

Part Number

HD53005SMDY
HD53009SMDY
HD63015YSD-2CB
HD63015YSD-3CB
HD63003YSD
HD63203YSD
HD45008SMDY
HD45008SMDYC
HD45108SMDY**
HD45108SMDYC**
HD63503YSMD
HD63503YCSMD
HD46003YSD
HD46003YCSD
HD46007YSD-RH
HD46007YSD-LH
HD46007YCSD-RH
HD46007YCSD-LH

[
!
HD53009SMDY
9LED

HD63503YSMD
HD63503YCSMD
3LED

HD63015YSD-2CB
HD63015YSD-3CB
15 LED

HD46003YSD
HD46003YCSD

3LED

Description

Freightliner® Cascadia LED Side Turn Marker with Factory Plug

Freightliner® Cascadia LED Side Turn Marker with Factory Plug

Freightliner® 2-Wire Teardrop LED Side Turn Marker with 2-wire Bullet Connector
Freightliner® 3-Wire Teardrop LED Side Turn Marker with 3-wire Bullet Connector
Freightliner® Pre 2014 Cascadia LED Cab Marker with Factory Plug

Freightliner® Post 2014 Cascadia LED Cab Marker with Factory Plug

Peterbilt® LED Side Turn Marker with 3-wire Bullet Connectors

HD63003YSD
3LED

HD46007YSD-LH
HD46007YSD-RH

7LED

Peterbilt® LED Side Turn Marker with 3-wire Bullet Connectors | Clear Lens
Peterbilt® LED Side Turn Marker with Factory Plug (Not shown)**

Peterbilt® LED Side Turn Marker with Factory Plug | Clear Lens (Not shown)**
PACCAR® LED Side Turn Marker | Amber Lens
PACCAR® LED Side Turn Marker | Amber Clear Lens
PACCAR® LED Cab Marker Light with Amber Lens
PACCAR® LED Cab Marker with Clear Lens
PACCAR® LED Fender Marker with Amber Lens | Right Side
PACCAR® LED Fender Marker with Amber Lens | Left Side
PACCAR® LED Fender Marker with Clear Lens | Right Side
PACCAR® LED Fender Marker with Clear Lens | Left Side
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HD63203YSD
3LED
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Heavy Duty Lighting

Vehicle Specific LED Lighting

HD46007YCSD-LH
HD46007YCSD-RH
7LED

Color

Amber
Amber
Amber
Amber
Amber
Amber
Amber
Amber/Clear
Amber
Amber/Clear
Amber
Amber/Clear
Amber
Amber/Clear
Amber
Amber
Amber/Clear
Amber/Clear

Price

$11.81
$23.63
$11.48
$12.08

$9.38

$9.38
$13.43
$13.43
$13.43
$13.43
$15.19
$15.19
$11.48
$11.48
$13.84
$13.84
$13.84
$13.84



