

Detroit, MI 3745 Central Street 313.203.3700

**Grand Rapids, MI** 430 54th St SW 616.531.1030

Blissfield, MI 211 North Jipson 517.486.0000

Edwardsburg, MI 25162 US Highway 12 269.663.8571

CONNECT WITH US: **(f) (©) (S)** 











## Vehicle Specific LED Lighting







**HD53009SMDY** 9 LED



HD63015YSD-2CB HD63015YSD-3CB 15 LED



HD63003YSD 3 LED



HD63203YSD 3 LED











HD46003YSD



HD46007YCSD-LH HD46007YSD-LH HD46007YCSD-RH 7 LED



**HD63503YSMD** HD63503YCSMD 3 LED





Color	Price
Amber	\$11.81
Amber	\$23.63
Amber	\$11.48
Amber	\$12.08

Part Number	Description	Color	Price
HD53005SMDY	Freightliner® Cascadia LED Side Turn Marker with Factory Plug	Amber	\$11.81
HD53009SMDY	Freightliner® Cascadia LED Side Turn Marker with Factory Plug	Amber	\$23.63
HD63015YSD-2CB	Freightliner® 2-Wire Teardrop LED Side Turn Marker with 2-wire Bullet Connector	Amber	\$11.48
HD63015YSD-3CB	Freightliner® 3-Wire Teardrop LED Side Turn Marker with 3-wire Bullet Connector	Amber	\$12.08
HD63003YSD	Freightliner® Pre 2014 Cascadia LED Cab Marker with Factory Plug	Amber	\$9.38
HD63203YSD	Freightliner® Post 2014 Cascadia LED Cab Marker with Factory Plug	Amber	\$9.38
HD45008SMDY	Peterbilt® LED Side Turn Marker with 3-wire Bullet Connectors	Amber	\$13.43
HD45008SMDYC	Peterbilt® LED Side Turn Marker with 3-wire Bullet Connectors   Clear Lens	Amber/Clear	\$13.43
HD45108SMDY**	Peterbilt® LED Side Turn Marker with Factory Plug (Not shown)**	Amber	\$13.43
HD45108SMDYC**	Peterbilt® LED Side Turn Marker with Factory Plug   Clear Lens (Not shown)**	Amber/Clear	\$13.43
HD63503YSMD	PACCAR® LED Side Turn Marker   Amber Lens	Amber	\$15.19
HD63503YCSMD	PACCAR® LED Side Turn Marker   Amber Clear Lens	Amber/Clear	\$15.19
HD46003YSD	PACCAR® LED Cab Marker Light with Amber Lens	Amber	\$11.48
HD46003YCSD	PACCAR® LED Cab Marker with Clear Lens	Amber/Clear	\$11.48
HD46007YSD-RH	PACCAR® LED Fender Marker with Amber Lens   Right Side	Amber	\$13.84
HD46007YSD-LH	PACCAR® LED Fender Marker with Amber Lens   Left Side	Amber	\$13.84
HD46007YCSD-RH	PACCAR® LED Fender Marker with Clear Lens   Right Side	Amber/Clear	\$13.84
HD46007YCSD-LH	PACCAR® LED Fender Marker with Clear Lens   Left Side	Amber/Clear	\$13.84